$\langle \cdot \rangle$	•	
V	TRUSTEES JOINT TEN	

## UNOFFICIAL COPY

d known as Trust No. 4631 party of Arnold J. and Mary Anne Wolff, HIS WIF 1214 Barbara Lane Chicago Heights, 11 60411 Mitureseth. That said party of the first part, in co	First National Bank, f/k/a First National Bank,	s, and other good and he second part, not in
reement dated the 23rd  d known as Trust No. 4631 party of Arnold J. and Mary Anne Wolff, HIS WIF  1214 Barbara Lane  Chicago Heights, 11 60411  Mitueseth. That said party of the first part, in co  Ten and  luable considerations in hand paid, does hereby grant	the first part, and	\$10.00  \$10.00 and other good and he second part, not in
reement dated the 23rd  Id known as Trust No. 4631 party of Arnold J. and Mary Anne Wolff, HIS WIF  1214 Barbara Lane  Chicago Heights, 11 60411  Mitneseth. That said party of the first part, in co  Ten and luable considerations in band paid, does hereby grant	the first part, and  E. , party of the second part, onsideration of the sum of  00/100 Dollars , sell and convey unto said party of the sum of	\$10.00  s, and other good and the second part, not in
Id known as Trust No	the first part, and  E. , party of the second part, onsideration of the sum of  00/100 Dollars , sell and convey unto said party of the sum of	\$10.00 s, and other good and he second part, not in
Arnold J. Mand Mary Anne Wolff, HIS WIF  1214 Barbara Lane Chicago Heights, 11 60411  Mitneweth. That said party of the first part, in co Ten and luable considerations in hand paid, does hereby grant	e, party of the second part, onsideration of the sum of	\$10.00  a, and other good and the second part, not in
1214 Barbara Lane Chicago Heights, 11 60411 Mitnesseth. That said party of the first part, in co Ten and luable considerations in hand paid, does hereby grant	nsideration of the sum of	\$10.00  and other good and he second part, not in
Chicago Heights, 11 60411  Mitureseth. That said party of the first part, in co  Ten and  luable considerations in hand paid, does hereby grant	nsideration of the sum of	\$10.00  and other good and he second part, not in
Mitnesseth. That said party of the first part, in co  Ten and  [uable considerations in hand paid, does hereby grant]	onsideration of the sum of	and other good and he second part, not in
luable considerations in hand paid, does hereby grant	, sell and convey unto said party of the	he second part, not in
ounty, Illinois, to vit:		
One-Half of the North East One-Quarter of Thirty-Five North Range Fourteen, East	of Section 19, Township of the Third Principal	<del>t</del>
Meridian (except the East 514.25 feet of 1/2 of the West 1/2 or the North East 1/2	4 of said Section, and	ACI,
except that part of the North 993.79 fee	et of the West 1/2 of the	74P
North East 1/4 of said Scatton, which 11 feet of the West 1/2 of the worth East 1	es West of the East 682.25	PARAGRAPH FER TAX ACI
Cook County, Illinois.	./- Or Sara Section, in	YAR. ER
Property Address: 1214 Barbara Dane, Cl	hicago Heights, Il 60411	P & % ?
P.I.N.: 32-19-217-014-0000		PROVISIONS LESTATE TIL
		NO EST
	-0	E F S
ether with the tenements and appurtenances thereun To Have and to Hold the same unto said party of t	to belonging.	PER L
To Have and to Hold the same unto said party of t	he second part, and to the proper use	2, benefit and helfelof
ever of said party of the second part, not in tenancy	in commor but in joint tenenacy.	Ē \( \frac{1}{2} \) \( \frac{1}{2} \) \( \frac{1}{2} \)
	-0118477	SECTION SECTION
XO.	COUNTY 12/30/94	
$coo_{i}$	ORUTE 12/30/94	0010 MCH 1 RECORDIN N 2
04385690 RES	or the state of	MAIL 4
04382630 166	OFFICE OFFICE	04085690 #
BRI	12.37/94	0010 MC# 1
This deed is executed pursuant to and in the exercise stee by the terms of said deed or deeds in trust delivered ntioned. This deed is made subject to the lien of every nty given to secure the payment of money, and rema	I to said trustee in pursuance of the trust deed or mortgage (if any there ining unreleased at the date of the de	ust agreement above be) of record in said elivery hereof,
In Mitness Mhereof, said party of the first part ha		
sed its name to be signed to these presents by its Land Trust Secretary attested by itsXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	Senior Land the day and year first above written	Trust Officer
	GREATBANC TRUST COMPA	.NY
Document Prepared By: Michael Welgat		
20900 South Western Avenue	As Trustee as aforesaid,	
Olympia Fields, Il 60461	By Cengela Diann	etti
Mail Tax Bills To:	Senior Lan	nd Trust Officer.
Arnold and Mary Anne Wolff	Allest: Leruge Skac	<b>3</b> 00
1214 Barbara Lane Chicago Heights, Il 60411	Land Trust Secretary	TAKKOONAKX

**TRUST COMPANY** GreatBanc Trust Company As Trustee under Trust Agreement Olympia Fields, Illinois GREATBANC JOINT TENANCY DEED Property of Cook states Office Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission Expires 9/9/98 Catura P. Allen OLLICIVE SEVE. Capplic. дау free and voluntary act of said Corporation, for the uses and purposes therein Corporation to said instrument as his own free and voluntary act, and as the corporate seal of said Corporation, did affix the said corporate seal of said እንደስዩምምምም did also then and there acknowledge that he, as custodian of the Land Trust Secretary voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act of said Corporation, for the ledged that they signed and delivered the said instrument as their own free and Sentor Land Trust Officer and Land Trust Secretal Axharastican respectively, appeared before methis day in person and acknow-Land Trust Secretary Sentor Land Denise Skaggs, Land Trust Secretary Trust Officer of the GREATBANC TRUST COMPANY, a Corporation and невеву севттеу фаг Angela Giannetti, Senior Land A Muhiru Aublic, in and for said County, in the State aforesaid, DO COUNTY OF COOK  $\frac{1}{3}$  55. the undersigned f,2ionillE do alut&

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

## STATEMENT BY GRANTOR AND GRANTEE

The grantor or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

	$\wedge$ . $\wedge$ .
Dated December 16 , 19 94	Signature: (Molla Llamot
OA	Grantor or Agent
Subscribed and sworn to before me	
by the said Angela Giannetti	
this 16th day or December,	THE COURT OF STREET
19 94	"OFFICIAL SEAL"  Laura F. Allen
Paura Alle	Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission Expires 9/9/98
Notary Public	
04085690	
The grantee or his agent affirms a	nd verifies that the name of the
grantee shown on the deed or assig	nment of beneficial interest in
a land trust is either a natural pe	de leginoss or assuire and hold
foreign corporation authorized to title to real estate in Illinois,	a racknership authorized to do
business or acquire and hold title	to real estate in Illinois, or
other entity recognized as a perso	on and authorized to do business
or acquire and hold title to rea	1 estate under the laws of the
State of Illinois.	
Dated December 16 , 19 94	Signature: Vinne Ikano
Subscribed and sworn to before me	ozano oz nguno
by the said Denise Skaggs	//:
this 16th day of December,	
19 94 .	
Caul 26 1/1/2	"OPFICIAL SEAL" Laura P. Allen
(TXIII) LA SALLON	Notary Public, State of Illinois
Notary Public	My Commission Expires 9/9/98

NOTE: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identity of a grantee shall be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.

(Attach to deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois, if exempt under the provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act)

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office